
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NOKOSI 1 GOS, 16/01/2024, R11, MLast start Masters winner M3/1P. Mattress 538151 6/01771M 3M 4P 2P 4MD14/10/2019

 2 PRETTY BOY DOO 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score M3/1D. Wilson 534257 13/01825M 3P 3M 7P 5PD08/05/2019

 3 UNLAWFUL ACT 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/2P. Blake 539695 3/01565P 6M 3P 3P 3PD17/09/2019

 4 SUPER TANGA 1 MUS, 27/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2M. Sharman 535339 6/0786P 7P 4P 8P 6PD17/06/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUNRISE WARRIOR GAR, 17/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Edwards 561227 0/0903P 3P 6P 6P 4PB20/06/2021

 2 DYNAMIC AUSSIE WAU, 06/01/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Taffe 569865 0/0833Y 6YB26/02/2022

 3 CHANTILLY MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1S. Davies 558480 0/0575P 4PB04/05/2021

 4 BOLD CHARM GOS, 16/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Minter 565697 0/0584PB30/11/2021

 5 KIARNI SARAH MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Roche 567999 0/0337PB31/01/2022

 6 AYLA GAR, 17/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0505P 5P 7Y 5P 8PB06/11/2020

 7 MELISSA'S MARVEL RIS, 16/01/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0447Y 4P 8P 8P 6PD16/05/2021

 8 SMOKING HOT GAR, 13/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Edmunds 572871 0/0445P 7PB16/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 5 450 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CANYA INFERNO Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Lill 569952 3/22081P 1P 3P 6P 1PD12/03/2022

 2 ISLE OF ARRAN Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Young 560962 4/21931P 1P 6P 1Y 5PD04/07/2021

 3 QUICK TO JUDGE Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Davidson 564400 3/21833P 3P 5P 4P 1PD28/10/2021

 4 MAN OF ZEAL Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 575051 1/01834P 2P 5P 2P 2PD29/04/2022

 5 HAIL THE KING Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 557785 1/01412P 6P 5P 7P 2PD15/04/2021

 6 CAN'T EXTEND Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Miller 553644 3/01403P 3Y 4Y 3Y 7PD06/01/2021

 7 RICKY ZOOM Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Finlay 562635 1/01365P 7P 1P 3P 5PD14/06/2021

 8 CESSNOCK GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Forbes 568374 1/01255P 5P 4P 1P 2PB30/11/2021

 9 REDFERN FERRARI Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 561230 1/01232P 4P 1P 6P 7PD20/06/2021

 10 CIRCUS MOON Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Lamb 563841 1/01214P 7P 3P 1P 6PB30/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 5 450 MAITW

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 BELLA'S ROCKET Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Boyd 563911 6/13001P 1P 1P 1P 1PB15/10/2021

 2 LUCA NISMO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2N. Mason 560467 5/32283P 1P 6P 3P 1PD24/06/2021

 3 LIPSTICK CHASER Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Duggan 557237 8/12191P 1P 3P 7P 4PB28/03/2021

 4 MY BOY AIDEN Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Winstanley 552512 5/12153P 2P 3C 3P 4PD16/11/2020

 5 FOUR BARRYS Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Woods 553232 9/22061P 5Y 6P 6P 1PD08/12/2020

 6 CARPENTER'S ARMS Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Bell 548864 7/42047P 1P 5P 1P 3PB05/08/2020

 7 CANYA CATCH ME Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Lill 563513 5/22021P 7C 5C 3P 2PD06/08/2021

 8 GOOD LUCK BUCK Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Edwards 558973 5/11935P 2Y 2Y 6P 2CD10/05/2021

 9 KRYPTO BOY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Leard 554333 5/01702P 2P 8Y 2Y 7PD19/01/2021

 10 SCARLET'S ROCKET 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Boyd 558949 4/01621P 5P 2P 4P 6PB15/05/2021

 11 MITCH MOSES Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Eaton 564664 4/11504P 3P 5P 8P 1PD31/10/2021

 12 SALEM SWEETHEART Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Woods 553225 7/11386P 4P 4P 2P 4PB08/12/2020

 13 ALL ABOUT ME 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Browne 543978 6/01206P 7P 1P 5P 6PB20/03/2020

 14 HOOKED ON JACK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Leard 552730 8/11197P 4P 1Y 6Y 7PD21/12/2020

 15 KYZA NISMO 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Mason 560468 3/11175P 7P 5P 2P 4PB24/06/2021

 16 SAKA BOOM 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Atchison 561214 2/0816P 7P 7P 4P 4PD29/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TARAWI ZOOMER RIC, 03/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Atchison 568636 0/0664P 7P 8P 3P 6PD22/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 VIGNE UNLEASHED GRA, 03/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 1/2J. Thomas 563162 15/103424P 1P 1P 1P 3PD20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 2 400 NONE
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 1 ROCKY REEF RIS, 09/01/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 2/1/2B. May 560663 19/72594Y 2P 2P 3P 6PD04/02/2021

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE GAR, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 23/222435P 1P 2P 5P 6PD20/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 KINGSBRAE BOO MAT, 15/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 3/1/2K. Miller 550625 14/93361P 2P 2P 2P 1PD21/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TWIST AND SHAKE 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Smoothy 551581 11/62012P 6P 3P 6P 3PB13/11/2020

 2 RIVELLO GOS, 09/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Mattress 550028 13/51146P 6P 7P 6P 3PB19/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MARCUS FIRE GAR, 17/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/1C. Last 566411 9/42801P 1P 2P 3Y 1YD15/12/2021

 2 HEY MICKEY MAT, 15/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/2C. Field 564891 9/32251P 1P 5P 1P 6PD09/11/2021

 3 MR. FLASH MAT, 15/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3J. Thomas 565682 4/22041P 1P 2P 4P 6PD25/11/2021

 4 BLUE JUGGLER MAT, 15/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Field 564896 1/01511PD09/11/2021

 5 STRAWBERRY SHAKE MUS, 13/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Smoothy 551579 9/62282P 3P 1P 3P 5PB13/11/2020

 6 HEATHER HONEY GAR, 17/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Field 559947 1/02132P 2P 2P 4P 2PB31/05/2021

 7 CUNDLE ZACK 1 GAR, 17/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Wright 570042 4/01922P 2Y 2Y 2P 2YD11/03/2022

 8 SHOW SOME DASH MUS, 13/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Smoothy 564161 3/11892P 5P 3P 1P 4PD19/10/2021

 9 TARAWI FLASH MAT, 01/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Atchison 566161 2/01723P 7P 3P 1Y 1PD10/12/2021

 10 CALM DOWN DONNA GAR, 17/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Farrell 553618 1/01472P 3P 4P 6P 4PB02/01/2021

 11 MARK MY WORD GAR, 13/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. May 563973 5/31352P 4Y 7P 7P 3PD22/10/2021

 12 SCARLETT'S GEM MAT, 15/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Boyd 551572 3/11343P 8Y 2P 6P 6PB03/11/2020

 13 KIARNI WAKANDA 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Roche 559193 3/01042P 6Y 6Y 5Y 7PD05/05/2021

 14 VIGNE DELANEY 2 WAU, 06/01/2024, R8, YLast start Country winner 5/5S. Baker 570043 5/01921Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 1YB11/03/2022

 15 DYNAMIC REBEL WAU, 06/01/2024, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5R. Taffe 569863 1/01051Y 5YB26/02/2022

 16 JET BOOTS TOMMY WPK, 12/01/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/5M. Edwards 564876 5/03243C 1P 1C 2P 3PD15/11/2021

 17 RAGGLE TAGGLE MUS, 27/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4I. Darcey 551343 6/12462P 2P 1P 3P 2PB11/11/2020

 18 TREVOR'S BOY 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Wright 562007 14/32283P 3Y 1Y 4P 1YD01/08/2021

 19 TYPHOON DOT MAT, 15/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Miller 550329 7/52215P 2Y 2Y 2P 1YB11/10/2020

 20 BOOM BOOM MUS, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Smoothy 560879 6/42153P 1P 1P 4P 3YD11/07/2021

 21 MAC FLY 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/2I. Darcey 537190 13/32061M 3P 5M 3P 6PB12/08/2019

 22 PRETTY BOY DOO 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/1D. Wilson 534257 13/51825M 3P 3M 7P 5PD08/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 KIARNI BLACK ACE MAT, 15/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559186 5/11774P 2P 1P 7P 4PD05/05/2021

 24 NOKOSI 2 GOS, 16/01/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/2P. Mattress 538151 6/31771M 3M 4P 2P 4MD14/10/2019

 25 COUSIN VINNIE GAR, 17/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 543188 5/21715P 3P 2P 7P 2PD07/03/2020

 26 MAX STAPPEN GAR, 23/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Edwards 564894 3/21713P 3P 2P 4P 5PD09/11/2021

 27 UNLAWFUL ACT 3 MUS, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Blake 539695 3/01565P 6M 3P 3P 3PD17/09/2019

 28 VOODOO BEAST GAR, 20/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4H. Buman 551347 3/1156(FEL)P 3P 2P 7P 2PD11/11/2020

 29 OUR CHINA RED GAR, 09/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Neville 552693 6/51358P 4P 2P 7Y 5YD21/12/2020

 30 THRILL GAR, 26/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Davies 558468 10/21346P 4P 6P 6C 4PB30/04/2021

 31 MULWEE DAVE GAR, 17/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Atkins 570159 1/01346P 4P 2P 1P 4PD18/02/2022

 32 GIRL UNLEASHED GAR, 17/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Last 563174 1/01297P 1P 2P 3YB15/09/2021

 33 PEPPA NANDO GAR, 17/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 564897 2/11266P 2P 7P 8P 3PB09/11/2021

 34 KIARNI GAZELLE WAU, 06/01/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Roche 559188 1/01265Y 2Y 4Y 1P 2YB05/05/2021

 35 STYLISH MINK 1 GAR, 17/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/11235P 8P 7P 4P 1PB20/06/2021

 36 CASSIDY BOY MAT, 15/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Field 561229 3/21204P 3P 4P 4P 6PD20/06/2021

 37 KIARNI TERROR MAT, 15/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559191 3/11186P 3Y 2Y 3Y 6PD05/05/2021

 38 KYZA NISMO 3 MAT, 15/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Mason 560468 3/11175P 7P 5P 2P 4PB24/06/2021

 39 YOUNG HARRY GAR, 13/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Johnston 555089 3/11176P 7P 5P 8P 1PD23/01/2021

 40 NABIAC SUNSET MUS, 27/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 551781 3/21075P 5P 7P 3Y 6PB25/11/2020

 41 DARK SECRET GOS, 16/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Mattress 560359 1/01027P 7P 3P 4P 6PD31/05/2021

 42 HECATE'S BOY 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 566073 2/11025P 5P 8P 3P 6PD26/09/2021

 43 IT'S A CAUTION GAR, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Eaton 560791 5/21027P 6P 7P 6P 2PD22/03/2021

 44 DOUG JUDY MUS, 03/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Barnden 552406 3/11017P 6P 8Y 2P 6YD17/12/2020

 45 FREDDY FERNANDO MUS, 13/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Smoothy 553826 3/2997P 6P 7P 5P 3PD16/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 22 January 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 46 HARD CHOICE RIC, 14/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Gatt 562320 1/0877P 5P 5P 4P 5PD25/05/2021

 47 ASTRAL STAR MAT, 15/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Case 545017 2/1876P 5P 5P 5P 5PD24/04/2020

 48 FIREBIRD ICON MAT, 15/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Ryan 565887 3/0826P 5P 7Y 6P 5PB16/09/2021

 49 WALKER'S ON MAT, 15/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5H. Norman 569457 2/0788P 8P 3P 8Y 7PB31/12/2021

 50 SUPER TANGA 2 MUS, 27/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Sharman 535339 6/0786P 7P 4P 8P 6PD17/06/2019

 51 ONE FINE FILLY GAR, 13/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Cherry 546436 3/1758P 4P 7P 5P 6PB28/05/2020

 52 TANK TOUR MAT, 23/10/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Kedwell 560864 1/0756P 7P 4P 5P 8PD05/07/2021

 53 AKELA ZORO GAR, 17/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Grover 564839 2/1758P 6P 5P 7P 4PB04/08/2021

 54 NITRAM ROXY GOS, 16/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Bretherton 545781 4/0737P 6P 5P 5P 7YB22/02/2020

 55 CARVED IN STONE MUS, 13/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Smoothy 546421 6/3697P 7P 4Y 8Y 8PD27/05/2020

 56 STADIUMS GAR, 06/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558472 1/0695P 7P 4P 8P 8PD30/04/2021
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 1 EUREKA REMI GAR, 12/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1A. Woods 545215 12/72133P 5P 1P 4P 2PB06/04/2020
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 1 TREVOR'S BOY 1 GAR, 17/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Wright 562007 14/32283P 3Y 1Y 4P 1YD01/08/2021

 2 TWIST AND SHAKE 1 MUS, 13/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Smoothy 551581 11/32012P 6P 3P 6P 3PB13/11/2020

 3 KRYPTO BOY 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Leard 554333 5/01702P 2P 8Y 2Y 7PD19/01/2021

 4 GIVE IT AWAY GUN, 11/01/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/3N. Hand 559006 6/22321P 3P 1P 4Y 2PD03/05/2021

 5 SCARLET'S ROCKET 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5S. Boyd 558949 4/01621P 5P 2P 4P 6PB15/05/2021

 6 VIGNE DELANEY 1 WAU, 06/01/2024, R8, YLast start Country winner 5/5S. Baker 570043 5/01921Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 1YB11/03/2022

 7 LUCA NISMO 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Mason 560467 5/32283P 1P 6P 3P 1PD24/06/2021

 8 PIT LANE MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Miller 564266 4/12256P 1P 3P 1P 2PD11/10/2021

 9 MAC FLY 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 5/2I. Darcey 537190 13/42061M 3P 5M 3P 6PB12/08/2019

 10 CUNDLE ZACK 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Wright 570042 4/01922P 2Y 2Y 2P 2YD11/03/2022

 11 UNLAWFUL ACT 2 MUS, 13/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Blake 539695 3/11565P 6M 3P 3P 3PD17/09/2019

 12 VIRAGO BLUE 2 MAT, 08/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Darcey 551341 3/01445P 2P 5P 5P 3PB11/11/2020

 13 MY SHEPHERD MAT, 15/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Smith 554897 11/61304P 3P 7C 4P 5PD01/01/2021

 14 STYLISH MINK 2 GAR, 17/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Edwards 561223 4/11235P 8P 7P 4P 1PB20/06/2021

 15 IBROX BLUEBIRD GOS, 07/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 560896 1/01178P 5P 2P 8Y 1PB01/07/2021

 16 KYZA NISMO 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Mason 560468 3/11175P 7P 5P 2P 4PB24/06/2021

 17 KIARNI WAKANDA 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Roche 559193 3/21042P 6Y 6Y 5Y 7PD05/05/2021

 18 HECATE'S BOY 1 GAR, 17/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Grover 566073 2/01025P 5P 8P 3P 6PD26/09/2021

 19 HARD STYLE REBEL RIS, 23/12/2023, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5W. Dance 558972 1/0922Y 7P 6P 5P 6PD10/05/2021

 20 SAKA BOOM 2 WPK, 29/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Atchison 561214 2/0816P 7P 7P 4P 4PD29/05/2021
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 1 HUDSON MAGIC GAR, 17/01/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Miller 553741 9/02011P 3P 2P 4P 6PD04/01/2021

 2 VIRAGO BLUE 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3I. Darcey 551341 3/21445P 2P 5P 5P 3PB11/11/2020

 3 ALL ABOUT ME 1 MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Browne 543978 6/31206P 7P 1P 5P 6PB20/03/2020

 4 HOOKED ON JACK 2 MAT, 15/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Leard 552730 8/01197P 4P 1Y 6Y 7PD21/12/2020
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